ROUTE: LLWYBR: 804

CONTRACTOR: CONTRACTWR: New Adventure Travel

Amser Codi
Amcangyfrifedig
Pick-Up Time

08.05
08.11
08.15
08.19
08.24
08.28
08.31
08.40

Corpus Christi High School (Whitchurch/Rhiwbina/Llanishen)
FFON: TEL: 02920 442 040

Sept 2020
Disgrifiad o'r Safle

Stop Description

Gabalfa Ave

Park Road

Pantmawr Road

Heol Llanishen Fach
Templeton Avenue

Heol Hir

Fidlas Road

Corpus Christi High School

15.59
15.53
15.49
15.45
15.40
15.36
15.33
15.25
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